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Wed, Apr 6 from 4:00-5:00 PM 

Volunteens: 

Teen Advisory Board 

Volunteer at the library * Grades 6-12 

                    TO Project:  

Melt & pour your own 
Soap! 

Wed, Apr 13 @ 4:00 PM 
Teens grades 6-12 

 Lego Club 

Wed, Apr 20 

3:30 – 4:30 PM 

Storytime!Storytime!  
Fridays @ 10 AM 

Join us for great stories, songs, crafts & snacks!

*No storytime on Apr 1** 

Monthly Kids Pick:                    

Cloudy With a 

Chance of 

Meatballs 

     by Judi Barrett   

Be sure to visit our website at www.bellevillelibrary-wi.org. If you no longer wish to receive our 

eNews emails, reply to this email and we’ll remove you from our list. 

               Teen Writing Group 
Grades 7-12 

Tues, Apr 12 and 26 at 4:00 PM  

Computer Class: 

LINKcat for Kids 

Wed, Apr 6 at 10:00 AM 

Ages 8 & up. Please register in advance. 

Thurs, Apr 28 

The Library will close at 

noon for staff in-service.  

Mummies in the Morning 
A Magic Tree House adventure! 

Mon, Apr 25 

1:30 PM 

Celebrate National Library Week! 

Mon, Apr 11 at 1:30 PM—

Storytelling with Karen Wendt 

Tues, Apr 12 at 7:00 PM—Spring 

Bulbs with Lisa Johnson 

Wed, Apr 13 (all day)—Patron Appreciation 

Enjoy some cake! 

Thur, Apr 14 at 7:00 PM—Meet Author Victoria 

Houston of the Loon Lake series. 

Fri, Apr 15 at 10:00 AM—Preschool StoryTime 

Sat, Apr 16 from 9:30-11:30 AM—Salad 

garden seed starter, paper flower  

folding crafts, and yummy treats 

Sponsored by the Friends of the Belleville Public Library 

Food for Fines—April 11-30, 2016 

Kids under 18: Bring in 2 non-perishable 

food items or $2 to clear your late fees.  

For adults, 1 item=$1 late fees waived. 

Does not apply to lost or damaged item fees. 

http://www.bellevillelibrary-wi.org

